
Contents

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Lveidueu luuie ui v_uiuenre>

Acknowledgements
List of Illustrations
General Editors' Introduction

Introduction: Beginning with Modernism
Philip Tew and Alex Murray

Timeline 1890-1941
Nicola Allen

Historical Context of Modernist Literature
Leigh Wilson

Literary and Cultural Contexts: Major Figures, Institutions,
Topics, Events
Emmett Stinson

Case Studies in Reading 1: Key Primary Literary Texts
Jeannette Baxter

Case Studies in Reading 2: Key Theoretical and Critical Texts
Bryony Randall

Key Critical Concepts and Topics (Including a survey of
major critical figures)
David Ian Paddy

Changes in Critical Responses and Approaches
Gary Day

Changes in the Canon
Alex Murray

Gender and Modernism
Deborah Parsons

vu
xiii
XV

xvii

1

16

26

43

66

90

112

135

158

170



Contents

11 Mapping the Current Critical Landscape 186
Andrew Thacker

Glossary 199

Philip Tew

Appendix: Teaching, Learning and the Curricula of Modernism 215
Steven Barfield

(Available at www.continuumbooks.com/resources/9780826488435)

Notes on Contributors 217

Notes 219

Annotated Bibliography 221

Useful Websites 239

Index 243

VI


