Contents

	Detailed Table of Contents	vi
	Acknowledgements	xii
	List of Illustrations	xv
	General Editors' Introduction	xvi
1	Introduction: Beginning with Modernism Philip Tew and Alex Murray	1
2	Timeline 1890–1941 Nicola Allen	16
3	Historical Context of Modernist Literature Leigh Wilson	26
4	Literary and Cultural Contexts: Major Figures, Institutions, Topics, Events Emmett Stinson	43
5	Case Studies in Reading 1: Key Primary Literary Texts Jeannette Baxter	66
6	Case Studies in Reading 2: Key Theoretical and Critical Texts Bryony Randall	90
7	Key Critical Concepts and Topics (Including a survey of major critical figures) David Ian Paddy	112
8	Changes in Critical Responses and Approaches Gary Day	135
9	Changes in the Canon Alex Murray	158
10	Gender and Modernism Deborah Parsons	170

Contents

11	Mapping the Current Critical Landscape Andrew Thacker	186
	Glossary Philip Tew	199
	Appendix: Teaching, Learning and the Curricula of Modernism Steven Barfield (Available at www.continuumbooks.com/resources/978082648843)	215 35)
	Notes on Contributors	217
	Notes	219
	Annotated Bibliography	221
	Useful Websites	239
	Index	243